TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/2/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

NOTES:
❷ Backbox (BB) Required.
ORDERING GUIDE: LGC2
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SLED SCCT UNV
Window
ORDERING GUIDE: LGC2
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
UNV
Window
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/2/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
LEGACY 2
High Abuse Wall Sconce
Selectable Wattage / CCT or
Static Wattage and Static CCT w/EM Option
ADA Compliant / IP66 Wet Location
DIMENSIONS
Front Facing
Perfex Window (PX)
Solid Front
(SF)
Rectangular Windows
(RW)
SELECTABLE WATTAGE / CCT
Selectable CCT Switch
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
Selectable Wattage Switch
18W | 20W | 22W
Selectable Wattage / CCT Switches
Located on Back of Fixture